
Hörnli Trail 1133  18. Juni 2022

Zwischenrangliste EGK-Sprint Damen

Laufzeit
1 Segalada Michela 1990 Winterthur Salomon Team SUI  9:17
2 Wildermuth Salome 1990 Wald ZH LC Uster  10:06
3 Brunner Anina 1993 Oberarth bussola ok  10:24
4 Hügli Maja 1984 Gränichen OK Weissensteinlauf  10:28
5 Huber Fabienne 1990 Kirchberg  10:44
6 Kreisherr Nina 1984 Niederwil LC Uzwil  10:51
7 Gomringer Nicole 1972 Seuzach  11:06
8 Sieber Patrizia 2003 Theilingen OLC Winterthur  11:17
9 Baumgartner Leonie 2004 Ettenhausen TG Lauftreff Wängi  11:18

10 Manser-Pessina Nadja 1980 Uzwil LC Uzwil  11:34
11 Baumgartner Tanja 2002 Au TG Black Barons Wil  11:35
12 Grabherr Sarah 1994 Winterthur trail-maniacs  11:36

Maier Bettina 1990 Winterthur trail-maniacs  11:36
14 Altorfer Christine 1964 Gachnang LSV Frauenfeld  11:48
15 Walter Tanja 1978 Ellikon an der Thur  11:54
16 Prosenik Andrea 1987 Frauenfeld LSV Frauenfeld  11:56
17 Vermeirssen Ellen 1998 Bichelsee  12:09
18 Flader Margrit 1978 Oberschan  12:13
19 Lieberherr Iris 1992 Zihlschlacht RunFit Thurgau  12:37
20 Sieber Mireille 1974 Theilingen OLC Winterthur  12:44
21 Nebrenska Claudia 1994 St. Gallen  12:45

Wigholm Dagmar 1980 Zürich  12:45
23 Gähwiler Liselotte 1964 Lütisburg  12:57
24 Stettler Jolanda 1972 Saas-Grund Runfit Thurgau  12:59
25 Hophan Karin 1967 Glarus LG Glarus  13:00
26 Weible Emilie 1996 Neuchâtel  13:05
27 Weible Louise 1993 Neuchâtel  13:06
28 Hedley Rita 1972 Mosnang LR Mosnang  13:08
29 Wenzinger Beatrice 1980 Egg bei Zürich  13:13
30 Keller Myriam 1982 Jona LT Rappi- Jona  13:15
31 Ricklin Nadia 1997 St. Gallen LG Bodensee  13:26
32 Meier Jasmin 1993 Lichtensteig LR Mosnang  13:31

Widmer Miriam 1975 Frauenfeld LSV Frauenfeld  13:31
34 Derungs Caroline 1961 Schiers  13:34
35 Levi Priska 1966 Oberuzwil run fit thurgau  13:37
36 Fankhauser Evelyne 1978 Winterthur  13:43
37 Trechslin Barbara 1963 Stäfa  13:58

Schrag Caroline 1966 Rüti LAR Rüti  13:58
39 Walder Jrma 1969 Mühlrüti LR Mosnang  14:03
40 Baumgartner Hedi 1969 Au TG LR Mosnang  14:07
41 Stettler Manuela 1972 Wilen b.Wil  14:09
42 Bosshart Helene 1963 Ottoberg  14:14
43 Kalli Retzepi 1989 Zurich  14:18

Schnider Gertrud 1959 Rickenbach b. Wil LSC Wil  14:18
45 Bösch Trix 1961 Stein SG  14:24
46 Ricklin Nicole 1968 St. Gallen LG Bodensee  14:26
47 Brazerol Tanja 1982 Dübendorf 3star cats wallisellen  14:33
48 Haltner Astrid 1985 Dussnang  14:35
49 Strohmeier Carol 1978 Eschenbach  14:38
50 Bukenberger Hanna 1999 Freudenstadt  14:40
51 Bukenberger Mona 1995 Zürich  14:41
52 Stöckli Daniela 1978 Wilen b. Wil  15:31
53 Wagner Manuela 1975 Rickenbach  15:36
54 Langensand Keller Evelyn 1983 Sitterdorf  16:03
55 Pflüger Hella 1967 Lichtensteig LR Mosnang  17:09



Hörnli Trail 1133  18. Juni 2022

Zwischenrangliste Raiffeisen-Bergpreis Damen

Laufzeit
1 Segalada Michela 1990 Winterthur Salomon Team SUI  3:22
2 Hügli Maja 1984 Gränichen OK Weissensteinlauf  3:23
3 Wildermuth Salome 1990 Wald ZH LC Uster  3:46
4 Brunner Anina 1993 Oberarth bussola ok  3:49
5 Gomringer Nicole 1972 Seuzach  4:03
6 Lieberherr Iris 1992 Zihlschlacht RunFit Thurgau  4:17
7 Kreisherr Nina 1984 Niederwil LC Uzwil  4:18
8 Grabherr Sarah 1994 Winterthur trail-maniacs  4:19
9 Sieber Patrizia 2003 Theilingen OLC Winterthur  4:22

10 Baumgartner Leonie 2004 Ettenhausen TG Lauftreff Wängi  4:24
11 Ricklin Nadia 1997 St. Gallen LG Bodensee  4:25
12 Hophan Karin 1967 Glarus LG Glarus  4:26
13 Manser-Pessina Nadja 1980 Uzwil LC Uzwil  4:28
14 Huber Fabienne 1990 Kirchberg  4:29
15 Altorfer Christine 1964 Gachnang LSV Frauenfeld  4:30
16 Gähwiler Liselotte 1964 Lütisburg  4:34
17 Strohmeier Carol 1978 Eschenbach  4:35
18 Weible Louise 1993 Neuchâtel  4:42

Weible Emilie 1996 Neuchâtel  4:42
20 Maier Bettina 1990 Winterthur trail-maniacs  4:43
21 Baumgartner Hedi 1969 Au TG LR Mosnang  4:46
22 Keller Myriam 1982 Jona LT Rappi- Jona  4:47
23 Trechslin Barbara 1963 Stäfa  4:48
24 Hedley Rita 1972 Mosnang LR Mosnang  4:50
25 Prosenik Andrea 1987 Frauenfeld LSV Frauenfeld  4:54
26 Vermeirssen Ellen 1998 Bichelsee  4:55

Baumgartner Tanja 2002 Au TG Black Barons Wil  4:55
Wigholm Dagmar 1980 Zürich  4:55

29 Walter Tanja 1978 Ellikon an der Thur  4:56
30 Wenzinger Beatrice 1980 Egg bei Zürich  4:56
31 Nebrenska Claudia 1994 St. Gallen  4:57

Widmer Miriam 1975 Frauenfeld LSV Frauenfeld  4:57
33 Flader Margrit 1978 Oberschan  5:01
34 Sieber Mireille 1974 Theilingen OLC Winterthur  5:02
35 Ricklin Nicole 1968 St. Gallen LG Bodensee  5:09
36 Schrag Caroline 1966 Rüti LAR Rüti  5:10
37 Haltner Astrid 1985 Dussnang  5:14

Bösch Trix 1961 Stein SG  5:14
39 Schnider Gertrud 1959 Rickenbach b. Wil LSC Wil  5:15
40 Walder Jrma 1969 Mühlrüti LR Mosnang  5:17
41 Derungs Caroline 1961 Schiers  5:19
42 Bukenberger Mona 1995 Zürich  5:22
43 Meier Jasmin 1993 Lichtensteig LR Mosnang  5:28
44 Stettler Jolanda 1972 Saas-Grund Runfit Thurgau  5:31
45 Bukenberger Hanna 1999 Freudenstadt  5:33
46 Kalli Retzepi 1989 Zurich  5:38

Stettler Manuela 1972 Wilen b.Wil  5:38
48 Bosshart Helene 1963 Ottoberg  5:42
49 Brazerol Tanja 1982 Dübendorf 3star cats wallisellen  5:43
50 Langensand Keller Evelyn 1983 Sitterdorf  5:55
51 Stöckli Daniela 1978 Wilen b. Wil  5:57
52 Fankhauser Evelyne 1978 Winterthur  6:08
53 Levi Priska 1966 Oberuzwil run fit thurgau  6:22
54 Wagner Manuela 1975 Rickenbach  6:33
55 Pflüger Hella 1967 Lichtensteig LR Mosnang  7:54



Hörnli Trail 1133  18. Juni 2022

Zwischenrangliste Mobiliar-Downhill Damen

Laufzeit
1 Wildermuth Salome 1990 Wald ZH LC Uster  2:01
2 Brunner Anina 1993 Oberarth bussola ok  2:15
3 Segalada Michela 1990 Winterthur Salomon Team SUI  2:19
4 Hedley Rita 1972 Mosnang LR Mosnang  2:27

Baumgartner Hedi 1969 Au TG LR Mosnang  2:27
6 Lieberherr Iris 1992 Zihlschlacht RunFit Thurgau  2:31
7 Weible Louise 1993 Neuchâtel  2:34
8 Weible Emilie 1996 Neuchâtel  2:37
9 Kreisherr Nina 1984 Niederwil LC Uzwil  2:40

10 Stettler Jolanda 1972 Saas-Grund Runfit Thurgau  2:44
11 Hügli Maja 1984 Gränichen OK Weissensteinlauf  2:46
12 Nebrenska Claudia 1994 St. Gallen  2:51
13 Huber Fabienne 1990 Kirchberg  2:53
14 Walter Tanja 1978 Ellikon an der Thur  2:57
15 Baumgartner Leonie 2004 Ettenhausen TG Lauftreff Wängi  3:00

Maier Bettina 1990 Winterthur trail-maniacs  3:00
Haltner Astrid 1985 Dussnang  3:00

18 Wigholm Dagmar 1980 Zürich  3:01
19 Gähwiler Liselotte 1964 Lütisburg  3:02
20 Sieber Patrizia 2003 Theilingen OLC Winterthur  3:03
21 Sieber Mireille 1974 Theilingen OLC Winterthur  3:04
22 Grabherr Sarah 1994 Winterthur trail-maniacs  3:05
23 Baumgartner Tanja 2002 Au TG Black Barons Wil  3:09
24 Flader Margrit 1978 Oberschan  3:11

Gomringer Nicole 1972 Seuzach  3:11
26 Langensand Keller Evelyn 1983 Sitterdorf  3:15
27 Vermeirssen Ellen 1998 Bichelsee  3:19

Keller Myriam 1982 Jona LT Rappi- Jona  3:19
29 Manser-Pessina Nadja 1980 Uzwil LC Uzwil  3:24
30 Hophan Karin 1967 Glarus LG Glarus  3:25
31 Prosenik Andrea 1987 Frauenfeld LSV Frauenfeld  3:26
32 Ricklin Nadia 1997 St. Gallen LG Bodensee  3:27
33 Bösch Trix 1961 Stein SG  3:31
34 Meier Jasmin 1993 Lichtensteig LR Mosnang  3:32
35 Schnider Gertrud 1959 Rickenbach b. Wil LSC Wil  3:34
36 Wenzinger Beatrice 1980 Egg bei Zürich  3:35
37 Strohmeier Carol 1978 Eschenbach  3:36
38 Trechslin Barbara 1963 Stäfa  3:38
39 Schrag Caroline 1966 Rüti LAR Rüti  3:39
40 Stettler Manuela 1972 Wilen b.Wil  3:55

Levi Priska 1966 Oberuzwil run fit thurgau  3:55
42 Walder Jrma 1969 Mühlrüti LR Mosnang  3:59
43 Fankhauser Evelyne 1978 Winterthur  4:07
44 Brazerol Tanja 1982 Dübendorf 3star cats wallisellen  4:14
45 Altorfer Christine 1964 Gachnang LSV Frauenfeld  4:15
46 Widmer Miriam 1975 Frauenfeld LSV Frauenfeld  4:21
47 Bukenberger Mona 1995 Zürich  4:23

Stöckli Daniela 1978 Wilen b. Wil  4:23
49 Pflüger Hella 1967 Lichtensteig LR Mosnang  4:24
50 Bukenberger Hanna 1999 Freudenstadt  4:26
51 Ricklin Nicole 1968 St. Gallen LG Bodensee  4:27
52 Derungs Caroline 1961 Schiers  4:29
53 Bosshart Helene 1963 Ottoberg  4:30
54 Wagner Manuela 1975 Rickenbach  4:32
55 Kalli Retzepi 1989 Zurich  5:03


